
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Shanghai, China 4-12 October, 2014 Hard, Plexipave $6,521,695
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB N. DJOKOVIC [1]
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RANK RANK POINTS

1 1 9 9 1000

2 2 10 10 600

3 3 11 11 360

4 4 12 13 180

5 5 13 15 90

6 6 14 17 45

7 7 15 18 FIRST ROUND 10

8 8 16 19

M Darby/C Sanches/T BarnesATP SUPERVISORSSock-55LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND $52,035

SECOND ROUND

RAONIC, Milos FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.ATPWorldTour.com

$14,810

ANDERSON, Kevin

$27,435BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

FOGNINI, Fabio

 

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST $197,060

QUARTER-FINALIST $100,205

$798,540

FINALIST $391,540

R. NADAL [2]

DJOKOVIC, Novak

BYE

ROSOL, Lukas

THIEM, Dominic

ROBREDO, Tommy

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard

JANOWICZ, Jerzy

WU, Di

GIRALDO, Santiago

FERRER, David

FEDERER, Roger

BYE

MAYER, Leonardo

WINNER

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

DIMITROV, Grigor

ISTOMIN, Denis

BENNETEAU, Julien

ZHANG, Ze

SOCK, Jack

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

ANDERSON, Kevin

MURRAY, Andy

QUALIFIER

POSPISIL, Vasek

GASQUET, Richard

QUALIFIER

KLIZAN, Martin

BYE

DOLGOPOLOV, Alexandr

GRANOLLERS, Marcel

LU, Yen-Hsun

KARLOVIC, Ivo

CILIC, Marin

BYE

NISHIKORI, Kei
BERDYCH, Tomas

BYE

CHARDY, Jeremy

DODIG, Ivan

YOUZHNY, Mikhail

ANDUJAR, Pablo

GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo

BYE

WAWRINKA, Stan

RAONIC, Milos

WANG, Chuhan

YOUNG, Donald

QUALIFIER

SIMON, Gilles

MONACO, Juan

CUEVAS, Pablo

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS

D. FERRER [5]

GULBIS, Ernests

ISNER, John

S. WAWRINKA [4]

MURRAY, Andy

GULBIS, Ernests

ISNER, John

QUALIFIER

LOPEZ, Feliciano

BYE

NADAL, Rafael

DIMITROV, Grigor

CILIC, Marin

K. NISHIKORI [7]

BYE

FOGNINI, Fabio

JOHNSON, Steve

QUALIFIER

SOUSA, Joao

Shanghai Rolex Masters

FEDERER, Roger

WAWRINKA, Stan

FERRER, David

BERDYCH, Tomas

NISHIKORI, Kei

NADAL, Rafael

DJOKOVIC, Novak

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSLUCKY LOSERS
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